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9165731R
1110699Y
11836802J
10032773N
52136076K
5246924A
2229062V
51628860R
51611228X
52374454G
8935083C
2222324H
1899003P
5915106N
11798740Q
2617348V
50064959P
53046063J
51876667Y
7535442K
2600565R

5401411E
1827946K
52759410D
52131535B
3441319J
2197335F
3088277K
70797236Q
11856220L

ABELLÁN
ALBA
ÁLVAREZ
ÁLVAREZ
ÁLVAREZ
ARROYO
BARATAS
BARBA
BELTRÁN
BENITO
BORRALLO
BREA
BURÓN
CABANILLAS
CALVO
CAMPOS
CANO
CANTALEJO
CAÑETE
CARRACEDO
CENZANO

CERECEDA
CHAVES
CORCOLES
CORREDOR
CRIADO
CUESTA
CUESTA
DE LA FUENTE
DEL ÁLAMO

GALÁN
GARCÍA
CASASEMPERE
MARTÍNEZ
MONTES
PERERA
DE LAS HERAS
ALMEIDA
JORGE
OSMA
MACHIO
GONZÁLEZ
GALLIZO
SÁNCHEZ
MAJADO
REBOLLAR
DEL MORAL
GUTIÉRREZ
GÓMEZ
RODRÍGUEZ
BERNALDO DE
QUIROS
BAUDOT
AGUION
LÓPEZ
LEÓN
ILLANA
HERRERO
MANZANO
RUIZ
MAYO

GUADALUPE
MARÍA VICTORIA
SONIA
MARÍA DEL PILAR
MARTA
BEATRIZ
SONIA
JOSEFA
ALICIA
JESUS
ISABEL
ALICIA
MARIA PILAR
PEDRO ANTONIO
PAULA
MARIA SONIA
ELENA
ADOLFO
MANUELA
MARIA ROSA
MARIA BEGOÑA

ROSA MARÍA
GUADITOCA
MARIA VICTORIA
ANA ISABEL
ELENA MARIA
MARIA TERESA
ANA AMELIA
Mª TERESA
MARÍA DEL
CARMEN

D.N.I 1º Apellido 2º Apellido Nombre

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Estado Puntuación
Causa de
Exclusión

  187,40
  258,70
   96,40
  250,60
  245,00
  245,60
  109,70
  291,40
  210,80
  250,80
   86,30
  324,50
  293,20
  149,00
  296,00
  193,30
  316,20
   63,80
  196,80
  246,90
  318,00

  231,80
  228,50
  168,60
  216,20
  256,40
  382,00
  319,20
  361,40
  111,00

8202640200
8202640200
8201640200
8205640200
8202640200
8202640200
8204640200
8205640200
8202640200
8202640200
8502640200
8210640200
8202640200
8204640200
8210640200
8205640200
8202640200

8203640200
8205640200
8205640200

8210640200
8203640200
8217640200
8210640200
8204640200
8214640200
8205640200
8202640200
8201640200

Plaza Adjudicada Localidad

MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MADRID

MADRID
MADRID
MADRID

MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MÓSTOLES
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
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1828932H
33500892N
6990331X

22919526A
12243306S
46927915A
5243768K
53416280E
2514183F
52086231V
1826469Q
11714751T
51611090X
9288478C
1814155F
1927267M
399734V
50843805M
51070296S
70342447Y
2888864H
25140702T
2207340F

70808169R
6221078S
11807837M
13099022Q
52088259K
7534934L
2850663C

DELGADO
DÍAZ
DÍAZ

DÍAZ
DÍEZ
DOMÍNGUEZ
DUEÑAS
FERNÁNDEZ
FERNÁNDEZ
FERNÁNDEZ
FERNÁNDEZ
FERRERO
FREIJEIRO
FUENTES
GAMONEDA
GARCÍA
GARCÍA
GARCÍA
GARCÍA
GARCÍA-BRAVO
GARRIDO
GERMADAS
GÓMEZ -
CALCERRADA
GÓMEZ
GONZÁLEZ
GONZÁLEZ
GONZÁLEZ
GONZÁLEZ
GUILLÉN
GUTIÉRREZ

TORTAJADA
CALVO
CORRALES

LORENTE
SÁNCHEZ
ALONSO
BAREA
CUESTA
EXPÓSITO
MARTÍNEZ
NAVARRO
CRESPO
GÓMEZ
ROMÁN
GAYO
BERCIANO
FERNÁNDEZ
FERNÁNDEZ
YONTE
MEGIA
HERRERO
PÉREZ
INIESTA

MARTÍN
GARCÍA IBARROLA
LANGA
SANTOS
VALIENTE
CARO
GALÁN

CATALINA
PEDRO ANTONIO
MARIA DE LOS
ANGELES
CÁNDIDA
MARÍA INÉS
LAURA
MARIA ANGELES
MANUEL
FRANCISCA
FRANCISCA
MILAGROS
TERESA
PURIFICACION
MARIA JOSÉ
MARIA ELISA
MIGUEL
ESTHER
FEMI
JUAN LUIS
ANA MARIA
SOFÍA
MARIA BELEN
MERCEDES

BELÉN
ELENA
ANTONIO
ANGELA MARÍA
INES
BELEN
MARÍA CARMELA

D.N.I 1º Apellido 2º Apellido Nombre

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Estado Puntuación
Causa de
Exclusión

  264,10
  247,60
  237,30

  273,80
  183,00
  143,80
  293,90
  127,40
  230,00
  280,50
  245,20
  192,50
  222,10
  226,60
  274,60
  219,40
  230,20
  260,80
  117,00
  283,40
  191,00
  250,50
  292,20

  108,60
  132,20
  251,40
  207,50
  270,80
  297,20
  303,20

8208640200
8205640200
8202640200

8214640200
8204640200

8214640200
8217640200
8203640200
8213640200
8210640200
8201640200
8203640200
8204640200
8202640200
8210640200
8210640200
8202640200
8201640200
8202640200
8210640200
8210640200
8203640200

8204640200
8204640200
8210640200
8202640200
8214640200
8201640200

Plaza Adjudicada Localidad

MADRID
MADRID
MADRID

MÓSTOLES
MADRID

MÓSTOLES
MADRID
MADRID
GETAFE
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID

MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MÓSTOLES
MADRID
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675934X
24273376G
50152024H

51636774A
50193970N
50832463W
51669048P
46846224P
1891020Y
7520465V
2877024T
51348441K
11823464S
70727353F
50063720B
52344852A
11817149W
50300442V
50668662F
6577653K
2545850A
8840473D
9001232K
50179431D
8041937X
13113872P
7453159D
811312X
663511F
51621649N

GUTIÉRREZ
GUZMÁN
HERNÁNDEZ

HERNÁNDEZ
HERRERA
IGLESIAS
JIMÉNEZ
JIMÉNEZ
JIMÉNEZ
JUAN
JULIAN
LASO
LÁZARO
LOMAS
LÓPEZ
LÓPEZ
LOZANO
MANRIQUE
MARTIÍNEZ
MARTÍN
MARTÍN
MARTÍN
MATO
MIGUEL
MOLINA
MORAL
MORALES
MORATO
MORENO
MORENO

RODRIGO
HERRERA
CRESPO

SÁNCHEZ
RUBIO
GARCÍA
MAROTO
MARTÍNEZ
MEDIANO
PASCUAL
VIÑALS
BOTANA
LÁZARO
LOMAS
ROMAN
SANTOS
LUCAS
MENÉNDEZ
NARVAEZ
JIMÉNEZ
MARCOS
RIVAS
ACERO
GALLEGO
SANTAMARÍA
GIL
SIMÓN
GONZÁLEZ
ALCARAZ
DE LA OSA

MARIA SALOME
MARÍA TERESA
MARÍA
ENCARNACIÓN
ÁNGELA
GUADALUPE
JUAN PEDRO
PALOMA
CARLOS
SONSOLES
CATALINA
MARIA ASUNCION
MARIA MERCEDES
MARIA MERCEDES
ELISEA
MARIA AMALIA
ANA ISABEL
LAURA
JUAN RAMÓN
LUISA
ANA BELEN
MARIA CRUZ
MILAGROS
LIDIA
ROSA MARIA
Mª GLORIA
MARIA EUGENIA
ESPERANZA
ROSA Mª
ROSA MARIA
FERNANDO

D.N.I 1º Apellido 2º Apellido Nombre

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Estado Puntuación
Causa de
Exclusión

  298,70
  170,80
  225,90

  261,40
  181,80
  303,20
  264,50
   84,20
  402,20
  363,70
  228,00
  371,90
  214,60
  262,70
  290,60
  248,50
  222,10
  104,40
  265,40
   63,10
  174,60
  267,60
  212,20
  232,80
  216,20
  167,40
  200,20
  286,80
  242,30
  178,30

8201640200
8201640200
8203640200

8204640200
8217640200
8210640200
8210640200
8217640200
8210640200
8210640200
8203640200
8210640200
8202640200
8205640200
8215640200
8205640200
8214640200
8209640200
8214640200
8217640200
8502640200
8213640200
8216640200
8202640200
8202640200
8217640200
8202640200
8205640200
8202640200
8502640200

Plaza Adjudicada Localidad

MADRID
MADRID
MADRID

MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MADRID
LEGANÉS
MADRID
MÓSTOLES
MADRID
MÓSTOLES
MADRID
MADRID
GETAFE
ALCALA DE HENARES
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
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4145390P
51407984V
12361296S
8981081H
4572317D
33389609A

53434060T
5257482G
8800867D
8963673K
51619954L
7218344R
2253011T
2602487Z

52182127A
33500311Y
1913526H
2604875X
6207095Q
50947969W
43020735V
30471066E
50024389X
22941787T
7479447P
51947592E
50830682S
1811987R
2601072W
51899178T

MORO
NARANJOS
NIETO
NOTARIO
ORDÓÑEZ
PACHECO

PANERA
PARDILLA
PEÑA
PEÑALVER
PÉREZ
PÉREZ
PIZARRO
RAMÍREZ

REY
RODERO
RODRÍGUEZ
ROMÁN
ROMERAL
RUBIO
RUIZ
SÁNCHEZ
SÁNCHEZ
SÁNCHEZ
SANTIAGO
SEPULVEDA
SERRANO
SEVILLA
SOLA
SUTIL

GÓMEZ
RODRÍGUEZ
CUARTERO
GARCÍA
OROZCO
JIMENA

DEL CERRO
FERNÁNDEZ
ELVIRA
LÓPEZ
BRIHUEGA
MORGADO
DÍAZ
GARCÍA

PRIETO
JURADO
GATÓN
LENDINEZ
MORALEDA
COLLADO
SIMARRO
CANO
HERRANZ
OLIVARES
MORENO
MUÑOZ
SANAHUJA
ROBLES
GARCÍA
TORRES

EVA ANGELINES
MARGARITA
DOLORES INES
RAQUEL
MARIA AMPARO
INMACULADA
MONSERRAT
MARIA ARANZAZU
MARÍA VICTORIA
MARIA ANTONIA
ANA ISABEL
JOSE ANTONIO
MARIA ISABEL
EVA MARIA
MARÍA DEL
CARMEN
ICIAR
LAURA
ALBERTO BENITO
ALICIA
MARIA DOLORES
CELIA
RAMON
ISABEL LUISA
Mª CONCEPCIÓN
Mª DOLORES
ROSA RAQUEL
SANDRA
MATILDE
MILAGROS
MARIA ISABEL
JOSEFA

D.N.I 1º Apellido 2º Apellido Nombre

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Estado Puntuación
Causa de
Exclusión

  189,60
  273,70
  229,30
  104,80
  259,20
  244,40

   97,20
  334,40
  261,00
  163,40
  239,70
  307,40
  194,60
  280,40

  287,60
  204,20
  213,80
  292,80
  258,20
  383,60
  276,70
  295,20
  319,20
  287,00
  254,10
  204,40
  222,20
  188,70
  334,40
  199,40

8203640200
8214640200
8205640200

8210640200
8215640200

8208640200
8202640200
8216640200
8202640200
8203640200
8206640200
8208640200

8202640200
8205640200
8202640200
8205640200
8204640200
8205640200
8202640200
8203640200
8205640200
8201640200
8202640200
8210640200
8203640200
8202640200
8208640200
8210640200

Plaza Adjudicada Localidad

MADRID
MÓSTOLES
MADRID

MAJADAHONDA
LEGANÉS

MADRID
MADRID
ALCALA DE HENARES
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID

MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MAJADAHONDA
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11786293N
2233405J
3786711Z
7543090X

1911681J
417859H
7519790D
76933076P
52370139J

TEJERO
TEVA
TORRES
TORRES

TORRES
TORTAJADA
VARA
VARELA
VILLA

ARCOS
MORENAS
ESPAÑA
ESTESO

MARTÍN
CASTRO
GONZÁLEZ
ÁLVAREZ
LÓPEZ

FRANCISCA
ROSA MARIA
JESUS
MARIA DE LOS
ANGELES
GLORIA
ANA BELÉN
ELENA
ANABEL
ANA ISABEL

D.N.I 1º Apellido 2º Apellido Nombre

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido
Admitido

Estado Puntuación
Causa de
Exclusión

  300,40
  186,20
  345,40
  310,80

  334,70
  261,20
  240,20
  126,20
  240,20

8202640200
8201640200
8214640200
8215640200

8208640200
8215640200
8215640200
8217640200
8202640200

Plaza Adjudicada Localidad

MADRID
MADRID
MÓSTOLES
LEGANÉS

MADRID
LEGANÉS
LEGANÉS
MADRID
MADRID
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